First Name

Ben
Griffin
Nicholas

Shane
Christopher
Joe
Joshua
Vedant
Ben
Brody
Ryan
Brice
Selby
Gregory
Andrew
Aidan
Chase
Luke
Sam
Luke
Josh
Wyatt
Connor
Troy

Chip

Last Name 6/8

Miller

91

Hansberry 81

Haught

Williams
Mccay
Kirsch
Nesky
Dagar
Imling
Wagner
Hillebrand
Kowall
Bell
Boughner
Corfield
Crochier
Dusi
Fagan
Jaglowski
Lacock
Olshanski
Rodgers
Rynn
Wagner

104
89

94

WD

Chip
Points

10

10

Pond
6/11

81

84

98

107

107

DNF

DNF

DNF

Pond
Points

10

7

10

FC
6/15

77

79

92

101
DNF
103
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

FC
Points

10

7

10

DH
6/23

76

75

87
98
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DH VB VB Cdbk
Points  6/28 Points  7/1
CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT
7 76 10 79
10 80
74
1ST FLIGHT
10 108 7 101
7 DNF 90
109 5 100
DNF 85
DNF
101 10
114 4
DNF 105
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Cdbk
Points

10

10

Carm
716

78

86
94

92

DNF

94
DNF

DNF

DNF

Carm
Points

10

10
4.5

4.5

Wash
712

80

97
100
96

100
102
DNF

DNF

Wash SP SP LP LP Nem
Points  7/20 Points  7/26 Points  8/2

10

4.5
10

Nem
Points

Total Points
71
39
10

Total Points
41
31
30
30
20
17
13.5
10.5

o

O O O O O O o o o o o o

Average
79.8
79.8
74.0
Average
97.2
92.8
102.3
90.0
100.0
97.5
105.7
100.3
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



